
Map 4 – Parks and Reserves in 
the Eastern Ward

No  
97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120

121

122

123

Park Name 

Ashton Beach 

Chertsey Cemetery 

Chertsey Domain*, ** 

Chertsey War Memorial** 

Cochranes Road Pistol Range** 

Dorie Domain* 

Ealing Domain*,** 

Harris Scientific Reserve** 

Hinds Cemetery 

Hinds Domain*, ** 

Kyle Cemetery 

Lynnford Recreation Reserve** 

Maronan Recreation Reserve** 

Parkland at Railway Terrace West, Rakaia 

Parkland at Burrowes Road, Rakaia **

Parkland at Main South Road, Rakaia 

Parkland at Michael Street, Rakaia** 

Parkland at Peters Street, Hinds 

Pendarves Domain*, ** 

Rakaia Cemetery 

Rakaia Domain* 

Rakaia Salmon Site 

Riverstone Park 

Seafield Domain* 

Wakanui Beach 

Waterton Cemetery 

Winslow Cemetery

* Reserve managed by a Reserve Board
** Reserve partially or fully leased, may not be publicly accessible


	map 4.2 copy

