

Map 4 – Parks and Reserves in the Eastern Ward

Νο	Park Name
97	Ashton Beach
98	Chertsey Cemetery
99	Chertsey Domain*, **
100	Chertsey War Memorial**
101	Cochranes Road Pistol Range**
102	Dorie Domain*
103	Ealing Domain*,**
104	Harris Scientific Reserve**
105	Hinds Cemetery
106	Hinds Domain*, **
107	Kyle Cemetery
108	Lynnford Recreation Reserve**
109	Maronan Recreation Reserve**
110	Parkland at Railway Terrace West, Rakaia
111	Parkland at Burrowes Road, Rakaia**
112	Parkland at Main South Road, Rakaia
113	Parkland at Michael Street, Rakaia**
114	Parkland at Peters Street, Hinds
115	Pendarves Domain*, **
116	Rakaia Cemetery
117	Rakaia Domain*
118	Rakaia Salmon Site
119	Riverstone Park 🧃
120	Seafield Domain*
121	Wakanui Beach
122	Waterton Cemetery
123	Winslow Cemetery
)	5 10 15 20 km

* Reserve managed by a Reserve Board ** Reserve partially or fully leased, may not be publicly accessible